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Gez. André Dahle 

Ergebnisse nach Altersklasse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Thomas Köppen 9.18 HE III SchGi Peitz 97 93 95 285 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Thomas Schulz 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 98 99 98 295 

2 Frank Drabow 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 99 98 97 294 

3 Olaf Konopke 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 100 95 95 290 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 
Hans 
Joachim Flemming 9.18 

Sen II 
SchGi Peitz 100 100 100 300 

2 Jörg Krakow 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 93 96 95 284 

3 Dieter Kaczorek 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 93 90 88 271 

4 Ralf Blume 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 89 94 85 268 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Eckhard Kruse 9.18 Sen III SchGi Peitz 92 85 84 261 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Steffen Rehn 9.20 Sen I SchGi Peitz 76 80 79 235 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Mirko Zeuschner 9.22 HE II SchGi Peitz 72 85 79 236 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Ralf Blume 9.22 Sen II SchGi Peitz 59 64 77 200 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Thomas Köppen 9.23 HE III SchGi Peitz 92 91 92 275 

2 Thomas Friedrich 9.23 HE III SchGi Peitz 81 84 82 247 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Andreas Kleitz 9.25 HE II SchGi Peitz 70 97 92 259 
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Gez. André Dahle 

 

 

Ergebnisse nach Disziplinen 

 

 

 

 

 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Jörg Krakow 9.25 Sen II SchGi Peitz 96 93 94 283 

 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Gerd Petatz 9.25 Sen III SchGi Peitz 86 86 84 256 

9.18 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 
Hans 
Joachim Flemming 

9.18 
Sen II SchGi Peitz 100 100 100 300 

2 Thomas Schulz 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 98 99 98 295 

3 Frank Drabow 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 99 98 97 294 

4 Olaf Konopke 9.18 Sen I SchGi Peitz 100 95 95 290 

5 Thomas Köppen 9.18 HE III SchGi Peitz 97 93 95 285 

6 Jörg Krakow 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 93 96 95 284 

7 Dieter Kaczorek 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 93 90 88 271 

8 Ralf Blume 9.18 Sen II SchGi Peitz 89 94 85 268 

9 Eckhard Kruse 9.18 Sen III SchGi Peitz 92 85 84 261 

9.20 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Steffen Rehn 9.20 SEN I SchGi Peitz 76 80 79 235 

9.22 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Mirko Zeuschner 9.22 HE II SchGi Peitz 72 85 79 236 

2 Ralf Blume 9.22 SEN II SchGi Peitz 59 64 77 200 

9.23 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Thomas Köppen 9.23 HE III SchGi Peitz 92 91 92 275 

2 Thomas Friedrich 9.23 HE III SchGi Peitz 81 84 82 247 

9.25 S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1 Jörg Krakow 9.25 Sen II SchGi Peitz 96 93 94 283 

2 Andreas Kleitz 9.25 HE II SchGi Peitz 70 97 92 259 

3 Gerd Petatz 9.25 Sen III SchGi Peitz 86 86 84 256 


